BR-OG-XTREAMPURE-55X-190411
VESSEL
SPECIFICATIONS
STANDARD
•  10” to 84” diameter
•  ASME Code Section VIII, Div.1
•  Design Temperature from -20°F to 220°F
•  Design Pressure 285 psig to 1480 psig

INLET/
OUTLET
DIAMETER
(IN)
VESSEL
LENGTH
(IN)3
VESSEL
HEIGHT
(IN)3
AVERAGE
CONTAMINANT
CAPACITY
AT OPTIMAL
FLOW (LBS)
55VX-1-640-10-xxxx 1 200 10 3.5 18 84 19
55VX-3-640-18-xxxx 3 600 18 6.625 26 95 57
55VX-4-640-20-xxxx 4 800 20 6.625 28 96 76
55VX-7-640-24-xxxx 7 1,400 24 8.625 34 104 133
55VX-12-640-30-xxxx 12 2,400 30 10.75 40 114 228
55VX-19-640-38-xxxx 19 3,800 38 12.75 48 124 361
55VX-20-640-42-xxxx 20 4,000 42 16 52 149 380
55VX-31-640-48-xxxx 31 6,200 48 16 58 152 589
55VX-37-640-54-xxxx 37 7,400 54 18 66 165 703
55VX-43-640-60-xxxx 43 8,600 60 20 72 170 817
55VX-58-640-66-xxxx 58 11,600 66 24 78 189 1,102
55VX-69-640-72-xxxx 69 13,800 72 24 84 192 1,311
55VX-85-640-78-xxxx 85 17,000 78 26 90 201 1,615
MODEL NUMBER1
NO. OF
CARTRIDGES
OPTIMAL

INLET/
OUTLET
DIAMETER
(IN)
VESSEL
LENGTH
(IN)3
VESSEL
HEIGHT
(IN)3
AVERAGE
CONTAMINANT
CAPACITY
AT OPTIMAL
FLOW (LBS)
55HX-1-660-10-xxxx 1 300 10 4.5 97 30 28
55HX-3-660-18-xxxx 3 900 18 6.625 104 38 84
55HX-4-660-20-xxxx 4 1,200 20 8.625 110 42 112
55HX-7-660-24-xxxx 7 2,100 24 10.75 115 46 196
55HX-12-660-30-xxxx 12 3,600 30 12.75 122 52 336
55HX-19-660-38-xxxx 19 5,700 38 16 131 60 532
55HX-20-660-42-xxxx 20 6,000 42 16 145 64 560
55HX-31-660-48-xxxx 31 9,300 48 20 156 72 868
55HX-37-660-54-xxxx 37 11,100 54 24 165 78 1,036
55HX-43-660-60-xxxx 43 12,900 60 24 170 84 1,204
55HX-58-660-66-xxxx 58 17,400 66 26 176 90 1,624
55HX-69-660-72-xxxx 69 20,700 72 30 183 96 1,932
55HX-85-660-78-xxxx 85 25,500 78 32 189 102 2,380
VERTICAL 55VX W/ 40” LENGTH CARTRIDGES
Inlet
XP Cartridge
Basket